GRP Support Solutions for
Corrosive, Mining & Renewables
GRP Cable
Systems
Our GRP Cable Trays have been design and manufactured
with the user in mind, whilst offering excellent
performance ease of use. The Cable Trays can be

ester resin.
GRP cable trays are normally electrical non-conductive but for those applications with risk explosive
atmospheres an anti-static version is available to order.
The cable tray is slotted along the length the cable tray also has a unique accepting slot that allows
couplers to be inserted with ease insitu. All cable trays have a bespoke click fit lid.
Cable Tray (without cover) distributed load in Kg over the span
SPAN (M) 1 1.5 2 2.5 3
DEFLECTION (MM) 5 7.5 10 12.5 15
Tray UDL in Kg at this span for deflection limited to span /200
100x50 231 103 58 37 26
150x50 247 110 62 39 27
200x50 271 121 68 43 30
300x50 294 131 74 47 33
Product Width Height Kg/mtr
GRPCT50100/3 100mm 50mm 1.34
GRPCT50150/3 150mm 50mm 1.67
GRPCT50200/3 200mm 50mm 1.96
GRPCT50300/3 300mm 50mm 2.55
GRPCT80100/3 100mm 80mm 1.73
GRPCT80150/3 150mm 80mm 2.02
GRPCT80200/3 200mm 80mm 2.31
GRPCT80300/3 300mm 80mm 2.90
GRP Cable Trays – Product Codes
Cable Tray 90° Bend
Bends
Cable Tray 45° Bend
Product Width Height Kg/each
 GRPFB45-50100 100mm 50mm 0.70
 GRPFB45-50150 150mm 50mm 0.85
GRPFB45-50200 200mm 50mm 1.15
GRPFB45-50300 300mm 50mm 1.75
GRPFB45-80100 100mm 80mm 0.90
GRPFB45-80150 150mm 80mm 1.10
GRPFB45-80200 200mm 80mm 1.35
GRPFB45-80300 300mm 80mm 1.95
Product Width Height Kg/each
 GRPFB90-50100 100mm 50mm 0.70
 GRPFB90-50150 150mm 50mm 0.85
GRPFB90-50200 200mm 50mm 1.15
GRPFB90-50300 300mm 50mm 1.75
GRPFB90-80100 100mm 80mm 0.90
GRPFB90-80150 150mm 80mm 1.10
GRPFB90-80200 200mm 80mm 1.35
GRPFB90-80300 300mm 80mm 1.95
Product Width Products Kg/each
GRPCTLD100/3 100mm Fits 50/80 0.91
GRPCTLD150/3 150mm Fits 50/80 1.22
GRPCTLD200/3 200mm Fits 50/80 1.53
GRPCTLD100/3 100mm Fits 50/80 0.91
Tray & Lid
Cable Tray 90° Int Riser
Cable Tray 45° Int Riser
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPINTRSR90-50100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPINTRSR90-50150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPINTRSR90-50200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPINTRSR90-50300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPINTRSR90-80100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPINTRSR90-80150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPINTRSR90-80200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPINTRSR90-80300 300mm 80mm 1.46
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPINTRSR45-50100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPINTRSR45-50150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPINTRSR45-50200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPINTRSR45-50300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPINTRSR45-80100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPINTRSR45-80150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPINTRSR45-80200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPINTRSR45-80300 300mm 80mm 1.46
Internal Risers
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPEXTRSR90-50100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPEXTRSR90-50150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPEXTRSR90-50200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPEXTRSR90-50300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPEXTRSR90-80100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPEXTRSR90-80150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPEXTRSR90-80200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPEXTRSR90-80300 300mm 80mm 1.46
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPEXTRSR45-50100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPEXTRSR45-50150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPEXTRSR45-50200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPEXTRSR45-50300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPEXTRSR45-80100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPEXTRSR45-80150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPEXTRSR45-80200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPEXTRSR45-80300 300mm 80mm 1.46
External Risers
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPRED-50-100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPRED-50-150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPRED-50-200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPRED-50-300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPRED-80-100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPRED-80-150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPRED-80-200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPRED-80-300 300mm 80mm 1.46
Reducer
T-Piece
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPEQT-50-100 100mm 50mm 0.53
GRPEQT-50-150 150mm 50mm 0.64
GRPEQT-50-200 200mm 50mm 0.86
GRPEQT-50-300 300mm 50mm 1.31
GRPEQT-80-100 100mm 80mm 0.68
GRPEQT-80-150 150mm 80mm 0.83
GRPEQT-80-200 200mm 80mm 1.01
GRPEQT-80-300 300mm 80mm 1.46
Our Cable Ducting products have been designed and
manufactured with the user in mind, whilst offering
excellent performance ease of use.

accommodate almost all projects. Our ladders systems are designed to utilize space and to give cable
protection. The design of the side profile combines great strength with light weight. All of our Cable
Systems ladders have been designed to improve load-bearing capabilities. We are able to produce GRP
Cable Ladders to a variety of sizes and special resin systems to match any working environment.  We can
also supply cable ladders dividers and lids if required. There are many advantages to using our GRP
Cable Ladders:
• Light weight and easy to use
• Excellent UV stability and fire properties
• Various sizes available in the ladder profile
• Available in various resin systems offering excellent corrosion resistance
• Ladders are produced to NEMA standards
• Excellent strength properties under high loads
Cable Ladders
Product Width Height Kg/mtr
GRPLDR-100-300/3 300mm 100mm 2.92
GRPLDR-100-450/3 450mm 100mm 3.21
GRPLDR-100-600/3 600mm 100mm 3.50
GRPLDR-100-700/3 700mm 100mm 3.68
GRPLDR-150-300/3 300mm 150mm 3.62
GRPLDR-150-450/3 450mm 150mm 3.91
GRPLDR-150-600/3 600mm 150mm 4.20
GRPLDR-150-700/3 700mm 150mm 4.38
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPLDR-90EB -100-300 300mm 100mm 3.02
GRPLDR-90EB-100-450 450mm 100mm 3.68
GRPLDR-90EB-100-600 600mm 100mm 4.35
GRPLDR-90EB-100-700 700mm 100mm 4.90
GRPLDR-90EB-150-300 300mm 150mm 3.72
GRPLDR-90EB-150-450 450mm 150mm 4.46
GRPLDR-90EB-150-600 600mm 150mm 5.24
GRPLDR-90EB-150-700 700mm 150mm 5.83
Cable Ladder Flat Elbow 90
Cable Ladder Flat Elbow 45
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPLDR-45EB-100-300 300mm 100mm 2.14
GRPLDR-45EB-100-450 450mm 100mm 2.44
GRPLDR-45EB-100-600 600mm 100mm 2.93
GRPLDR-45EB-100-700 700mm 100mm 3.13
GRPLDR-45EB-150-300 300mm 150mm 2.62
GRPLDR-45EB-150-450 450mm 150mm 2.93
GRPLDR-45EB-150-600 600mm 150mm 3.49
GRPLDR-45EB-150-700 700mm 150mm 3.84
Bends
Internal
Risers
Cable Ladder Int Riser 90 Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPLDR-90INTR-100-300 300mm 100mm 2.18
GRPLDR-90INTR-100-450 450mm 100mm 2.44
GRPLDR-90INTR-100-600 600mm 100mm 2.70
GRPLDR-90INTR-100-700 700mm 100mm 2.86
GRPLDR-90INTR-150-300 300mm 150mm 2.68
GRPLDR-90INTR-150-450 450mm 150mm 2.94
GRPLDR-90INTR-150-600 600mm 150mm 3.20
GRPLDR-90INTR-150-700 700mm 150mm 3.35
Cable Ladder Int Riser 45
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPLDR45INTR-100-300 300mm 100mm 2.00
GRPLDR45INTR-100-450 450mm 100mm 2.26
GRPLDR45INTR-100-600 600mm 100mm 2.52
GRPLDR45INTR-100-700 700mm 100mm 2.68
GRPLDR45INTR-150-300 300mm 150mm 2.48
GRPLDR45INTR-150-450 450mm 150mm 2.74
GRPLDR45INTR-150-600 600mm 150mm 3.00
GRPLDR45INTR-150-700 700mm 150mm 3.15
Cable Ladder T-Piece
Product Width Height Kg/each
GRPLDR-TP-100-300 300mm 100mm 3.92
GRPLDR-TP-100-450 450mm 100mm 4.26
GRPLDR-TP-100-600 600mm 100mm 4.26
GRPLDR-TP-100-700 700mm 100mm 7.12
GRPLDR-TP-150-300 300mm 150mm 4.88
GRPLDR-TP-150-450 450mm 150mm 5.22
GRPLDR-TP-150-600 600mm 150mm 8.08
GRPLDR-TP-150-700 700mm 150mm 8.48
T - Piece
GRP Uni Strut Profiles
GRP Unistrut type profile